
Criminology and Criminal Justice, Session Two     
Classroom: K4.31 
King’s College London Undergraduate Summer School 2018  
 

 Monday 23 July Tuesday 24 July Wednesday 25 July Thursday 26 July Friday 27 July 
Morning 
9am – 12.30pm 

Introductory class: 
What is Crime? 

Academic session: 
Trends and Patterns: 
Measuring Crime 

Academic session:  
Explaining Crime: 
Individual, Structural 
and Cultural Theories of 
Crime 

Academic session: 
Gender and Crime 

Academic session:   
Ethnicity, Racism and 
Crime 

Afternoon 
 

Welcome Talk: 4pm 
Room: FWB B5 
Enrolment: 5pm 
Room: FWB 2.81 

 
 

 
 

   

 Monday 30 July Tuesday 31 July Wednesday 1 August Thursday 2 August Friday 3 August 
Morning 
9am – 12.30pm 

Academic session:  
Young People, Crime 
and Justice 

Academic session: 
Policing 

Academic session:  
Punishment I: 
Sentencing and 
Imprisonment 

Academic session: 
Punishment II: Prisons 
and Restorative Justice 

Academic session: 
White Collar Crime 

Careers panel event 
12.30pm - 1.30pm 
K2.31 (Strand) 

Afternoon 
 

  
 
 

 
 

 

 

 
 Monday 6 August Tuesday 7 August Wednesday 8 August Thursday 9 August Friday 10 August 
Morning 
9am – 12.30pm 

Academic session:  
State Crime 
 
 

Academic session: 
Terrorism 

Academic session: 
Transnational Crime 
 
 

Academic session: 
Student Presentations 
NB: This session’s 
length is dependent on 
student numbers. 

Course Conclusion: 
Essay Deadline, 
Students to complete 
online feedback survey 
 

Afternoon 
 

  
 
  

   

 

This timetable is subject to change. 


